FIREFIGHTING EQUIPMENT
TEMPEST.US.COM
See our other products
`
DD-Gas-DIRECT DRIVE FAN Cutsheet
Direct Drive Fans
GASOLINE POWERED DIRECT DRIVE FANS
From Tempest Technology
 ; Best In Class Gasoline Engine
Available with your choice of
either a Honda® GX Series
or Briggs and Stratton® OHV
engine.
 ; Welded Steel Roll Cage
Frame Welds eliminate
the need to continuously
maintain/tighten nuts and
bolts.
 ; Turbo 2000 Shroud By
redesigning the inward curve
and front of the shroud, the
Turbo 2000 increases air
velocity by up to 30%.
 ; AirFlex Composition Impeller
Uniquely designed impellers
deliver maximum air volume
(m3/h) from each Tempest
Power Blower™.
Tempest Direct-Drive positive
pressure ventilation fans offer
the ideal combination of value,
performance and durability. All
models feature an overhead valve
engine that delivers incredible
reliability. The 18” and 21” Tempest
Direct-Drive Power Blowers™ are
the most popular positive pressure
ventilation (PPV) units in the world.
Best In Class
Gasoline Engine
Fold-Down Handle
FIREFIGHTING EQUIPMENT
Item # Description Blade Size Power Height (in/mm) Width (in/mm) Depth (in/mm) CFM / m3h
910-1100 DD-16-H-4.8- Honda GX160 16" / 410mm 4.8hp / 3.6kW 21.75 / 553 20.5 / 521 19.75 / 502 12,008 / 20,400
910-1120 DD-18-H-4.8- Honda GX160 18" / 460mm 4.8hp / 3.6kW 24.25 / 616 22.75 / 578 21 / 534 14,773 / 25,100
910-1140 DD-21-H-5.5- Honda GX200 21" / 533mm 5.5hp / 4.1kW 26.25 / 667 25 / 635 21 / 534 20,523 / 34,238
910-1160 DD-24-H-5.5- Honda GX200 24" / 610mm 5.5hp / 4.1kW 30 / 762 28.25 / 718 21 / 534 19,606 / 33,310
910-1101 DD-16-B-3.5- Briggs & Stratton 16" / 410mm 4.8hp / 3.6kW 21.75 / 553 20.5 / 521 19.75 / 502 11,541 / 19,608
910-1121 DD-18-B-5.5- Briggs & Stratton 18" / 460mm 4.8hp / 3.6kW 25/ 648 23.5 / 597 21 / 534 14,341 / 24,365
910-1141 DD-21-B-5.5- Briggs & Stratton 21" / 533mm 5.5hp / 4.1kW 26.25 / 667 25.5 / 635 21 / 534 18,025 / 30,624
910-1161 DD-24-B-5.5- Briggs & Stratton 24" / 610mm 5.5hp / 4.1kW 30 / 762 28.25 / 718 21 / 534 19,232 / 32,829
Available Options
TEMPEST.US.COM
Information and Material Subject to Change Without Notice
www.tempest.us.comSee our other products DD-Gas-DIRECT DRIVE FAN Cutsheet